BB Racing Proofing for February 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on BB Racing. BB Racing website

Type Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lucky 31 27th 3.00 Loss -3.00 -75.02
20:30 Headley 2.63 2
Chelmsford George
City
20:00 Glint Of An Eye 4.33 2
Chelmsford
City
19:30 Desert 6.00 4
Chelmsford Marathon
City
19:00 Portugueseprin 6.00 4
Chelmsford cess
City
18:00 Dreadnoughtus 5.00 8
Chelmsford
City
Single 27th 18:00 Sheldon 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -72.02
Chelmsford Cooper
City
Single 27th 18:00 Dreadnoughtus 6.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -69.02
Chelmsford
City
Single 27th 15:43 Lingfield |lvaquestion 9.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -66.02
Single 27th 15:43 Lingfield |Aldrich Bay 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -63.02
Single 27th 15:10 Lingfield |Margaret 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -60.02
Dumont
Single 27th 12:20 Lingfield |Oriental Art 12.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -57.02
Single 27th 12:20 Lingfield |Bringsty 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -54.02
Single 26th 20:15 One To Go 34.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -51.02
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 26th 20:15 Bertog 41.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -49.02
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 26th 20:15 Fiscal 67.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -47.02
Wolverhampto [Prudence
n
Single 26th 20:15 Jeddeyd 101.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -45.02
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 26th 16:40 Tomorrowland 11.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -44.02
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 26th 17:10 Lingfield |Friday 13.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -43.02
Single 26th 16:05 Lingfield [Lothario 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -43.02
Single 26th 16:05 Lingfield |Rivas Rob Roy 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 -38.02
Single 26th 15:30 Lingfield |Chica Del Dia 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -65.52
Single 26th 13:45 Lingfield [Radiant Light 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -64.52
Single 26th 13:45 Lingfield |Nellie Moon 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 -63.52
Single 26th 13:10 Lingfield |Minster 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -70.52
Single 24th 15:50 Hell Of A Year 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -69.52
Southwell
Single 24th 12:30 Johnny Boom 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -68.52
Southwell
Single 23rd 18:40 Rathbone 7.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -67.52
Newcastle
Single 23rd 18:40 Lord 26.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -66.52
Newcastle Rapscallion
Single 23rd 17:40 Spiorad 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -65.52
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newcastle
Single 22nd 17:40 For Peat's 34.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -64.52
Wolverhampto [Sake
n
Single 22nd 17:10 Futuristic 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 -63.52
Wolverhampto
n
Single 22nd 16:40 Broughtons 51.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -69.52
\Wolverhampto [Chief
n
Single 20th 19:30 Primo's Comet 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -68.52
Newcastle
Single 20th 18:30 Elladora 17.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -67.52
Newcastle
Single 20th 18:30 Kevin The 4.33 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -65.52
Newcastle Minion
Single 20th 18:00 Switzer 8.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -63.52
Newcastle
Single 20th 16:20 Juriste 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -62.52
Newcastle
Single 20th 14:36 Lingfield |Little Floozie 10.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 -61.52
Single 20th 14:36 Lingfield |Rainbow 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -60.52
Mirage
Single 20th 12:50 Lingfield |Headley 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -59.52
George
Single 20th 11:45 Lingdfield |The Bay 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -58.52
Warrior
Single 19th 19:15 Bringing Glory 13.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -57.52
Southwell
Single 19th 17:45 Dreadnoughtus 41.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -56.52
Southwell
Single 19th 16:05 Lingfield |Hooves Like 17.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -55.52
Jagger
Single 19th 14:30 Lingfield |lvaquestion 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -55.52
Single 18th 19:30 Elusif 7.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 -54.52
Chelmsford
City
Single 18th 19:00 Lethal Talent 9.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -54.52
Chelmsford
City
Single 18th 19:00 Seas Of 8.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -52.52
Chelmsford Elzaam
City
Single 18th 18:00 Combine 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -50.52
Chelmsford
City
Single 18th 17:30 Lorna Cole 23.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -48.52
Chelmsford
City
Single 18th 16:55 Friday 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -47.52
Chelmsford
City
Single 18th 16:55 Soberton 41.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -46.52
Chelmsford
City
Single 18th 16:20 Manumission 4.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -45.52
Chelmsford
City
Single 18th 16:20 Solar Park 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -43.52
Chelmsford
City
Single 17th 18:20 Kempton |[Hot Summer 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -41.52
Single 17th 17:45 Kempton |Dono di Dio 5.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -40.52
Single 17th 17:15 Kempton |Streamline 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -38.52
Single 17th 16:45 Kempton |Kodi Gold 67.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -37.52
Single 17th 16:20 Katelli 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -36.52
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 17th 14:50 Lancashire Life 15.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -35.52




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 17th 15:20 Second 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -35.52
\Wolverhampto [Collection
n

Single 17th 14:50 Tacora 4.33 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -34.52
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 17th 13:45 Tavrina 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -32.52
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 17th 13:45 Red Skye 11.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -31.52
Wolverhampto [Delight
n

Single 17th 13:15 Swissal 7.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 -30.52
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 16th 18:40 The Great Heir 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -30.52
Newcastle

Single 16th 18:40 Giuseppe 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -29.52
Newcastle Cassioli

Single 16th 14:55 Kempton |Chloellie 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -28.52

Single 16th 14:55 Kempton |Swissal 17.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -27.52

Single 16th 14:25 Kempton |Easy To Dream 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -26.52

Single 16th 14:25 Kempton |Shageeqa 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -25.52

Single 16th 14:25 Kempton |Doonbeg 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -23.52

Farmer

Single 15th 19:30 Praise Of 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -22.52
\Wolverhampto [Shadows
n

Single 15th 18:30 Fox Premier 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -21.52
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 15th 18:00 Raajihah 51.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -20.52
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 15th 18:00 Zillion 23.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -19.52
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 15th 18:00 Laurentia 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -18.52
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 15th 16:55 Masked 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -17.52
Wolverhampto (ldentity
n

Single 15th 16:55 Fighting 26.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -16.52
Wolverhampto [Temeraire
n

Single 14th 16:50 Gently Spoken 34.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -15.52
Southwell

Single 14th 16:20 Baroness 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14.52
Southwell Rachael

Single 14th 16:20 Smokey 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 -13.52
Southwell Malone

Single 14th 14:50 Temur Khan 41.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -20.52
Southwell

Single 14th 14:50 Little India 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -19.52
Southwell

Single 14th 13:50 Glory of Paris 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -18.52
Southwell

Single 13th 18:45 She Is Fierce 23.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -17.52
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 13th 18:15 Omany Amber 4.33 2.00 Win 1 6.66 -16.52
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 13th 18:15 Warm Praise 41.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -23.18
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 13th 17:15 Epic Challenge 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -22.18




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 13th 16:44 Street Poet 19.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -21.18
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 13th 15:45 Lingfield |Save The Spirit 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -20.18

Single 13th 15:10 Lingfield |Bealach 41.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -19.18

Single 13th 15:10 Lingfield |Avorisk Et 12.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -18.18

Perils

Single 13th 15:10 Lingfield |Stopnsearch 3.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 -17.18

Single 13th 14:35 Lingfield |Elmejor 9.00 1.00 NR 0.00 -15.18

Single 13th 12:50 Lingfield |Cheshire Plain 19.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -15.18

Single 13th 12:50 Lingfield |Case Of The 26.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -14.18

Ex

Single 13th 12:20 Lingfield |Lammas 3.75 2.00 Loss -2.00 -13.18

Single 12th 15:15 Navajo Dawn 12.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -11.18
Southwell

Single 12th 13:45 Dr Jekyll 4.33 2.00 Loss -2.00 -10.18
Southwell

Single 12th 13:15 Got No Dollars 29.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -8.18
Southwell

Single 11th 19:30 Cmon Cmon 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -7.18
Newcastle

Single 11th 19:00 Thaki 3.75 2.00 Loss -2.00 -6.18
Newcastle

Single 11th 18:00 North Wind 5.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 -4.18
Newcastle

Single 11th 17:30 Red Bond 7.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 -2.18
Newcastle

Single 11th 17:30 Ulshaw Bridge 7.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -0.18
Newcastle

Single 10th 16:30 Secret Equity 10.00 1.00 Race 0.00 1.82
Newcastle Cancelled

Single 10th 16:30 Suwaan 6.00 1.00 Race 0.00 1.82
Newcastle Cancelled

Single 10th 15:00 Vertice 13.00 1.00 Race 0.00 1.82
Newcastle Cancelled

Single 10th 15:00 Aiden's 19.00 1.00 Race 0.00 1.82
Newcastle Reward Cancelled

Single 10th 15:00 Martin's Brig 17.00 1.00 Race 0.00 1.82
Newcastle Cancelled

Single 10th 14:00 Phoenix Strike 29.00 1.00 Race 0.00 1.82
Newcastle Cancelled

Single 10th 20:15 Toolmaker 23.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 1.82
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 10th 20:15 Blue Cable 13.00 1.00 Win 12.00 2.82
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 10th 17:15 \Woke Media 7.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -9.18
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 10th 16:45 Rectory Road 3.75 2.00 Loss -2.00 -7.18
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 8th 18:00 Jenny Ren 21.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -5.18
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 8th 18:00 Phoenix Strike 29.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -4.18
Wolverhampto
n

Single 8th 18:00 Mack The Knife 2.75 2.00 Win 3.50 -3.18
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 8th 17:30 For Peat's 17.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -6.68
Wolverhampto [Sake
n

Single 6th 17:55 Kempton |Like Sugar 4.50 2.00 Win 7.00 -5.68

Single 6th 17:55 Kempton |Herons Nest 4.33 2.00 Loss -2.00 -12.68




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 6th 17:25 Kempton |Glint Of An Eye 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10.68
Single 6th 17:25 Kempton |Run After 7.50 2.00 Win 1 13.00 -9.68
Genesis
Single 6th 16:00 Lingfield |Three Dragons 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -22.68
Single 6th 15:25 Lingfield |Toora Loora 4.33 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -21.68
Single 6th 14:16 Lingfield |Swinton Noon 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -20.68
Single 6th 14:16 Lingfield |Easy Equation 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -19.68
Single 6th 12:00 Lingfield |Mr 51.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -18.68
Moneypenny
Single 6th 12:00 Lingfield |He Can Dance 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -17.68
Single 6th 17:25 Kempton |Glint Of An Eye 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -16.68
Single 6th 14:51 Lingfield |Hooves Like 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -15.68
Jagger
Single 6th 12:00 Lingfield |Halwa Azyan 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14.68
Single 5th 15:40 Lingfield |Stormbomber 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -13.68
Single 5th 17:45 Gioia Cieca 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 -12.68
Newcastle
Single 5th 16:15 Monsaraz 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -17.18
Newcastle
Single 5th 16:15 Lord Halifax 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -15.18
Newcastle
Single 5th 15:40 Lingfield |EI 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 -13.18
Conquistador
Single 5th 15:10 Lingfield |Swallowdale 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.32 -18.68
Single 5th 15:10 Lingfield |Percy Willis 34.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -22
Single 5th 14:10 Lingfield |Alehandro 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -21
Single 4th 17:30 Last Page 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -20
Chelmsford
City
Single 4th 18:30 Hope Probe 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -19
Chelmsford
City
Single 4th 18:30 Five Rings 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -18
Chelmsford
City
Single 4th 18:00 Lothario 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -17
Chelmsford
City
Single 4th 17:00 Last Date 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -16
Chelmsford
City
Single 4th 16:00 Excelinthejungl 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -15
Southwell e
Single 4th 13:45 The Queens 34.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -14
Southwell Ladies
Single 4th 13:45 Dusk Art 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -13
Southwell
Single 4th 19:30 Headley 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -12
Chelmsford George
City
Single 4th 19:00 Followthestars 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -11
Chelmsford
City
Single 4th 19:00 Thomas 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -10
Chelmsford Lanfiere
City
Single 4th 18:00 Captain 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -9
Chelmsford Pugwash
City
Single 4th 13:45 Silver Nemo 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8
Southwell
Single 4th 13:45 Kodiac Brown 34.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -7
Southwell Bear
Single 4th 13:10 Hotspur Harry 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6
Southwell
Single 3rd 17:25 Kempton|Born To Be 19.00 1.00 Win 1 18.00 -5
Alive
Single 3rd 15:55 Lingfield |Miss Fernanda 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -23
Single 3rd 15:55 Lingfield |Nozieres 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -22




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 3rd 14:50 Lingfield |He's Our Star 4.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -21

Single 3rd 14:20 Lingfield |Desert 3.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -20

Marathon

Single 3rd 13:45 Lingfield |Mr Dib Dab 29.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -18

Single 3rd 13:15 Lingfield |Stopnsearch 3.75 2.00 Loss -2.00 -17

Single 2nd 19:40 Glory of Paris 8.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -15
Southwell

Single 2nd 19:40 Mayson Mount 5.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -13
Southwell

Single 2nd 17:10 Polar Ice 21.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -11
Southwell

Single 2nd 16:40 Lightning 5.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -10
Southwell Attack

Single 1st 19:10 Toronado 5.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 -9
\Wolverhampto [Queen
n

Single 1st 19:10 Red Poppy 4.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 -7
Wolverhampto
n

Single 1st 17:10 Juriste 13.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -5
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 1st 18:40 Little Red 10.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -4
\Wolverhampto [Socks
n

Single 1st 19:40 \Woodview 3.75 2.00 Loss -2.00 -3
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 1st 18:40 Maurice 11.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -1
\Wolverhampto [Dancer
n

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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